
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Men's 39 & Under  

1 Zach Stone 2:24:14 

2 Tom Sawyer 2:24:19 

3 Sam Voegeli 2:27:25 

4 Ridge Krisher 2:30:25 

5 Jasper Klein 2:34:02 

6 Joel McKillop 2:35:11 

7 Nicholas Myers 2:37:08 

8 Nick Yabarra 2:38:53 

9 Jonathan Illman 2:40:02 

10 Jake Marlow 2:50:30 

11 Cody Stone 2:50:48 

12 Alan Enderson 2:50:57 

13 Kelly Kurtz 2:51:00 

14 Christopher Grady 2:56:39 

15 Michael  McNaught 2:57:35 

16 Michael Backes 2:57:37 

17 Kyle McCutcheon 2:58:45 

18 Lucas Haan 2:59:31 

19 Cody Johnson 3:01:50 

20 Josh Bruhn 3:01:52 

21 Rory Stone 3:03:13 

22 Casey Swenson 3:03:13 

23 Nathan Keck 3:04:29 

24 Dave Henrickson 3:05:53 

25 Adam Johnson 3:10:34 

26 Phil Melmer 3:12:39 

27 Cody Steinhaus 3:12:57 

28 Riley Besler 3:27:47 

29 Zach Dawson 3:27:52 

30 Chad Carpenter 3:28:43 

31 Brad Blomberg 3:47:31 

32 Gibson Heathman 3:50:37 

33 Nathan Bridgman 3:56:34 

34 Doug Gaston 4:00:47 

35 Kris Kooiman 4:01:03 

36 Dennis Albers 4:06:08 

37 Robert Verry 4:55:59 

38 HunterRobinson (checkpoint) DNF 

 Men's 40 & Over  

1 Timothy Metz 2:30:27 

2 James Meyer 2:38:08 

3 Duanne Martenson 2:39:29 

4 Kameron Condos 2:43:25 

5 Paul Bosworth 2:52:05 

6 Jason Thorman 2:56:25 

7 Jason Schauer 3:03:30 

8 William Schaechterle 3:10:09 

9 Aric Balster 3:11:12 

10 John Bush 3:11:17 

11 Mike Cronin 3:13:09 

12 Chris Teeslink 3:22:29 

13 Chad Bergan 3:23:07 

14 Stephen Nudge  3:24:25  

15 Mike Fitzgerald  3:24:37  

16 Ron Hoard  3:26:32  

17 Casey Besler  3:27:50  

18 Brent Bengston  3:31:46  

19 James Loverich  3:33:14 

20 James Overvold  3:42:04 

21 Scott Bossman 3:42:18 

22 Ronpaul Dezell 3:47:29 

23 Bush Heathman 3:50:36 

24 Phillip Higgs 5:56:45 

25 Jamie Bengston 3:58:41 

26 Justin Gonzales 3:59:38 

27 Adrian Whitemore 4:00:27 

28 Whitney Driscoll 4:06:31 

29 Mark Klingelhoets 4:09:14 

30 Craig Johnson 4:14:54 

31 Dan Driscoll 4:20:40 

32 Chuck Austin 4:32:50 

33 Doug Swenson 4:38:48 

34 Jason Mueller 4:48:34 

35 Nathan Meyer 6:01:13 

36 Kacy Idso DNF 

 Women's Open  

1 Molly Murrow 2:57:39 

2 Michelle Stampe 2:57:43 

3 Petra Hansen 2:58:00 

4 Susan Metz 3:25:29 

5 Aubrey Hoard 3:26:31 

6 Melissa Smith 3:27:20 

7 Callie Ackerman 3:54:56 

8 Amelia Meyer 3:59:39 

9 Kai Gonzales 3:59:40 

10 Haley Melmer 4:09:00 

11 Angie Kent 5:24:05 

12 Mary Ritz 5:28:05 

13 Kari Bolt 6:01:18 

 Reeva Graves (no checkpoint) DNF 

 Kathryn Larson DNF 

 Kristine Madsen DNF 

 Tandem  

1 Tim Rangitsch 
Skip Nigel 

3:51:49 



 

 

 

 

 28 Below Overall Results  

1 Zach Stone 2:24:14 

2 Tom Sawyer 2:24:19 

3 Sam Voegeli 2:27:25 

4 Ridge Krisher 2:30:25 

5 Timothy Metz 2:30:27 

6 Jasper Klein 2:34:02 

7 Joel McKillop 2:35:11 

8 Nicholas Myers 2:37:05 

9 James Meyer 2:38:08 

10 Nick Yabarra 2:38:53 

11 Duanne Martenson 2:39:29 

12 Johnathan Illman 2:40:02 

13 Kameron Condos 2:43:25 

14 Jake Marlow 2:50:30 

15 Cody Stone 2:50:48 

16 Alan Enderson 2:50:57 

17 Kelly Kurtz 2:51:00 

18 Paul Bosworth 2:52:05 

19 Jason Thorman 2:56:25 

20 Christopher Grady 2:56:39 

21 Michael McNaught 2:57:35 

22 Michael Backes 2:57:37 

23 Molly Murrow 2:57:39 

24 Michelle Stampe 2:57:43 

25 Petra Hansen 2:58:00 

26 Kyle McCutcheon 2:58:45 

27 Lucas Haan 2:59:31 

28 Cody Johnson  3:01:50 

29 Josh Bruhn  3:01:52 

30 Rory Stone  3:03:04 

31 Casey Swenson  3:03:13 

32 Jason Schauer 3:03:30 

33 Nathan Keck 3:04:29 

34 Dave Henrickson 3:05:53 

35 William Schaechterle 3:10:09 

36 Adam Johnson 3:10:34 

37  Aric Balster 3:11:12 

38 John Bush 3:11:17 

39 Phil Melmer 3:12:39 

40 Cody Steinhaus 3:12:57 

41 Mike Cronin 3:13:09 

42 Chris Teeslink  3:22:29  

43 Chad Bergan  3:23:07  

44 Stephen Nudge 3:24:15 

45 Mike Fitzgerald 3:24:37 

46 Susan Metz 3:25:29 

47 Aubrey Hoard 3:26:31 

48 Ron Hoard 3:26:32  

49 Melissa Smith 3:27:20 

50 Riley Besler 3:27:47 

51 Casey Besler 3:27:50 

52 Zach Dawson  3:27:52 

53 Chad Carpenter  3:28:43 

54 Brent Bengston 3:31:46 

55 James Loverich 3:33:14 

56 Jameson Overvold 3:42:04 

57 Scott Bossman 3:42:18 

58 Ronpaul Dezell 3:47:29 

59 Brad Blomberg 3:47:31 

60 Bush Heathman 3:50:36  

61 Gibson Heathman 3:50:37 

62 Callie Ackerman 3:54:56 

63 Nathan Bridgman 3:56:34 

64 Phillip Higgs 3:56:45  

65 Jamie Bengston 3:58:41  

66 Justin Gonzales 3:59:38 

67 Amelia Meyer 3:59:39  

68 Kai Gonzales 3:59:40 

69 Adrian Whitemore 4:00:27 

70 Doug Gaston 4:00:47 

71 Kris Kooiman 4:01:03 

72 Dennis Albers 4:06:08 

73 Whitney Driscoll 4:06:31 

74 Haley Melmer 4:09:00 

75 Mark Klingelhoets 4:09:14 

76 Craig Johnson 4:14:54 

77 Dan Driscoll 4:20:40  

78 Chuck Austin 4:32:50 

79 Doug Swenson 4:38:48 

80 Jason Mueller 4:48:34 

81 Robert Verry 4:55:59  

82  Angie Kent 5:24:05 

83 Mary Ritz 5:28:05 

84 Nathan Meyer 6:01:13 

85  Kari Bolt 6:01:18 

86 Kacy Idso DNF 

87  Hunter Robinson DNF 

88 Reeva Graves DNF 

89 Kathryn Larson DNF 

90 Kristine Madsen DNF 


